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   Quarterly Reports

Safety in food

Second Quarter: April-June 2019

Weather readiness

Issue

Issue

Time

1600-1700

Community involvement in 

local clubs/organizations

DJ Jeff Cupp interviewed the president of the 

Accounting Club; outlined goals and purpose.
5/22 1600-1700 1

Community Outlook: Program Director, Joe 

Nania, discussed rising oil prices; why PA prices 

are higher.

5/29 1600-1700 1

Sports affecting public opinion

Community Outlook:  Program Director, Joe 

Nania, outlined how athletes affect political 

opinion across the United States.

5/8 1600-1700

1

Gas prices

Total Hours: 5

1

1

1

1

5

1600-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

Total Hours:

Interview with the Mayor

Community Outlook: Program Director, Joe 

Nania, discussed the advantage of dollar stores; 

thrift shopping as a local way to save money and 

help out the local economy.

Thrift Shops: help or hurt the 

economy?

Year lookback: Job outlooks 

for graduates

Community Outlook: examined college to jobs 

initiative; new jobs for college graduates; caller 

input on future job prospects.

Date

4/1

4/8

4/15

4/22

4/29

Program

Community Outlook: members of WSRU 

discussed how to be prepared for inclement 

weather in Pennsylvania.

Community Outlook: with a recent E coli 

breakout in beef products, Program Director, Joe 

Nania, discussed the benefits of vegetarianism. 

Community Outlook: DJ Jeff Cupp interviewed 

Slippery Rock Mayor Jon R. Longo and talked 

about issues in the borough.

1

Politics/Issues

Community Outlook: Prograam Director, Joe 

Nania, discussed points of topic for the upcoming 

Democratic debate.

5/15 1600-1700 1

Issue Program Date Time

Drugs in Slippery Rock
Community Outlook: members of WSRU discuss 

the drug problem in the borrough. 
5/1 1600-1700 1

Program Date Time

Suicide in the borrough

Community Outlook: WSRU members discuss 

suicide statistics, intervention options and 

treatment services in Slippery Rock.

6/2 1600-1700 1

Homelessness in Los Angeles: 

compare and contrast the 

homeless population in the 

borrough

Community Outlook: discussed the bad press 

about the climbing homless rate in LA; the 

homeless population in Butler county was also 

discussed.

6/9 1600-1700 1

Low cost education for seniors

Community Outlook: discussed the Univeristy of 

Minnesota's new senior initiative program that 

offers credits to those over 65 for only $15 a 

credit.

6/30 1600-1700 1

Total Hours: 5

Streetfare safety 

Community Outlook:  Program Director, Joe 

Nania, discussed complaints from the public 

about inadequate police protection during 

streetfares in the borrough.

6/16 1600-1700 1

Pride Month Recognition

Community Outlook: WSRU outlined Pride 

Month activities in Slippery Rock for June; 

discussed LGBTQ pride month activities across 

the U.S.

6/23 1600-1700 1

Issues & Programs


